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Rentals and AV Tm’cing

Projector & Screen
(Cables Included)

Microphone
(2 Microphones Available)

Heat Lamps
(3 Heat-Lamps Available)

Full Length Linens

Chair Covers w/ Sash

(Includes color choice of Sash)
Chivari Chairs

Surround Sound/Audio
(Cables Included)

Podium
Wi-Fi

Easels

$200.00

$25.00/each

$75.00/each

$20.00/each

$6.00/chair

$7.00/chair

No Charge

No Charge
No Charge

No Charge



